DZ-600/4SC Double Chamber Vacuum Packaging Machine
DZ-600/4SC floor type double chamber vacuum packaging machine for small bag vacuum
packing. The double chamber vacuum packaging machine can seal different types bags with
different thickness such as aluminum foil bag and transparent vacuum bag (nylon). It has double
vacuum chamber working in turn, and the seal time and vacuum time can be adjusted sepeartely.
It has four seal bars 600mm length each chamber.
The double chamber ultra-thin lid vacuum packaging machine is used alternately on both sides of
the flat workbench. In order to meet the needs of small packaging, each side is equipped with four
sealing lines, which makes the production efficiency higher.
Technology data sheet:
Model
DZ-600/4SC double chamber vacuum packaging
machine
Voltage AC220V/50Hz 380V/50Hz
Motor Power 3000W
Sealing Power 2200W
Ultimate Vacuum Pressure 1Kpa
No.of Sealing Bars for Each Chamber 4Pcs
Chamber Dimension （LxWxH) 700mm*660mm*70mm
Sealing Length 600mm
Sealing Width 10mm
Vacuum Pump Rate 100m³/h*1
Material for Vacuum Chamber Stainless steel 304
Dimension （LxWxH) 1490mm*900mm*900mm
Net Weight 360Kgs
Distance from sealing bar to chamber
side
280mm